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74 18 24
1 Q1 What was the percentage of your
attendance in the course? 4 1
1 1. 100-90% 18 4 4 3.8
2 2. 80-70% 0 3
3 3. 60-50% 0 2
4 4. Less than 50% 0 1
18
2 Q2 What was the percentage
of your punctual attendance in the course? 4 1
1 1. 100-90% 18 4 4 3.8
2 2. 80-70% 0 3
3 3. 60-50% 0 2
4 4. Less than 50% 0 1
18
3 Q3 You actively participated into the course. 4
1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 7 4 3.3 3.4
2 2 (Agree ) 10 3
3 3 (Disagree) 1 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 0 1
18
4 Q4 You communicated with the
lecturer(s) by asking some questions or other in the course. 4 1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 5 4 3.2 3.2
2 2 (Agree ) 11 3
3 3 (Disagree) 2 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 0 1
18
5 Q5 You made good preparations about the course.
4 1
1 1 (Strongly Agree) 4 4 3.1 3.1
2 2 (Agree) 12 3
3 3 (Disagree) 2 2
4 4 (Strongly Disagree) 0 1
18




Q6 You made reviews well about the course.
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